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Event: August 21, 2010 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Massie, Kevin, applied C Bike 6 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:34 00:18:34 19.39
00:38:19 00:19:45 18.23
00:58:39 00:20:20 17.7
01:18:53 00:20:14 17.79
01:40:39 00:21:46 16.54
02:00:33 00:19:54 18.09
Averages: 00:20:06 17.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 811577 AA 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:22 00:14:22 25.06
00:28:44 00:14:22 25.06
00:43:21 00:14:37 24.63
00:57:58 00:14:37 24.63
01:13:55 00:15:57 22.57
01:28:37 00:14:42 24.49
01:43:32 00:14:55 24.13
01:58:07 00:14:35 24.69
02:13:07 00:15:00 24
Averages: 00:14:47 24.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Blau, Jim, 802091 A Bike 8 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:06 00:16:06 22.36
00:31:58 00:15:52 22.69
00:48:03 00:16:05 22.38
01:04:10 00:16:07 22.34
01:20:24 00:16:14 22.18
01:36:35 00:16:11 22.25
01:53:07 00:16:32 21.77
02:09:45 00:16:38 21.64
Averages: 00:16:13 22.20
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 546177 A Bike 7 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:33 00:17:33 20.51
00:34:55 00:17:22 20.73
00:52:11 00:17:16 20.85
01:09:50 00:17:39 20.4
01:27:41 00:17:51 20.17
01:46:15 00:18:34 19.39
02:05:13 00:18:58 18.98
Averages: 00:17:53 20.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +30 Bike 6 17 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:15 00:18:15 19.73
00:36:31 00:18:16 19.71
00:55:04 00:18:33 19.41
01:29:28 00:34:24 10.47
01:55:47 00:26:19 13.68
02:14:38 00:18:51 19.1
Averages: 00:22:26 17.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
176 Blasczyk, Gerald, 930800 +50 Bike 5 20 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:37 00:19:37 18.35
00:40:00 00:20:23 17.66
01:01:25 00:21:25 16.81
01:24:13 00:22:48 15.79
01:47:37 00:23:24 15.38
Averages: 00:21:31 16.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, 897588 +30 Bike 7 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:18:11 00:18:11 19.8
00:36:52 00:18:41 19.27
00:56:20 00:19:28 18.49
01:16:51 00:20:31 17.55
01:36:21 00:19:30 18.46
01:55:55 00:19:34 18.4
02:14:35 00:18:40 19.29
Averages: 00:19:14 18.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
281 Fredrickson, Scott, 357204 +40 Bike 7 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:30 00:16:30 21.82
00:33:33 00:17:03 21.11
00:51:08 00:17:35 20.47
01:09:23 00:18:15 19.73
01:26:26 00:17:03 21.11
01:44:14 00:17:48 20.22
02:02:56 00:18:42 19.25
Averages: 00:17:34 20.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
298 Pohl, Nicholas, 546314 C Bike 6 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:42 00:18:42 19.25
00:38:06 00:19:24 18.56
00:57:41 00:19:35 18.38
01:19:42 00:22:01 16.35
01:48:12 00:28:30 12.63
02:17:09 00:28:57 12.44
Averages: 00:22:52 16.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
312 Herfindahl, Zach, 1032956 C Bike 8 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:49 00:15:49 22.76
00:31:09 00:15:20 23.48
00:46:49 00:15:40 22.98
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01:03:01 00:16:12 22.22
01:19:21 00:16:20 22.04
01:35:39 00:16:18 22.09
01:52:51 00:17:12 20.93
02:08:52 00:16:01 22.48
Averages: 00:16:06 22.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
331 Manning, Robin, 1099382 +30 Bike 5 22 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:21 00:23:21 15.42
00:45:23 00:22:02 16.34
01:08:58 00:23:35 15.27
01:33:52 00:24:54 14.46
02:01:11 00:27:19 13.18
Averages: 00:24:14 14.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
338 Joslin, Jeremy, 735972 B Bike 7 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:21 00:17:21 20.75
00:34:37 00:17:16 20.85
00:52:16 00:17:39 20.4
01:10:18 00:18:02 19.96
01:27:21 00:17:03 21.11
01:45:32 00:18:11 19.8
02:03:07 00:17:35 20.47
Averages: 00:17:35 20.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
350 Bloyer, Chris, 342816 +30 Bike 8 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:44 00:16:44 21,51
00:33:28 00:16:44 21.51
00:49:48 00:16:20 22.04
01:06:20 00:16:32 21.77
01:22:45 00:16:25 21.93
01:39:31 00:16:46 21.47
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01:55:59 00:16:28 21.86
02:12:20 00:16:21 22.02
Averages: 00:16:32 21.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
353 Skenandore, JD, 256634 A Bike 2 25 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:33 00:18:33 19.41
00:40:18 00:21:45 16.55
Averages: 00:20:09 17.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
377 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 B Bike 8 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:33 00:15:33 23.15
00:31:28 00:15:55 22.62
00:47:43 00:16:15 22.15
01:03:50 00:16:07 22.34
01:20:07 00:16:17 22.11
01:36:54 00:16:47 21.45
01:54:50 00:17:56 20.07
02:12:45 00:17:55 20.09
Averages: 00:16:36 21.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
401 Schmidt, Jeff, +30 Bike 7 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:43 00:17:43 20.32
00:35:37 00:17:54 20.11
00:53:10 00:17:33 20.51
01:11:33 00:18:23 19.58
01:30:42 00:19:09 18.8
01:49:09 00:18:27 19.51
02:07:44 00:18:35 19.37
Averages: 00:18:15 19.74
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
402 Tonn, Jacob, +30 Bike 2 27 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:19 00:26:19 13.68
00:58:57 00:32:38 11.03
Averages: 00:29:28 12.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
421 Spencer, Bruce, +50 Bike 3 24 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:40 00:21:40 16.62
00:44:36 00:22:56 15.7
01:17:39 00:33:03 10.89
Averages: 00:25:53 14.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 A Bike 7 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:52 00:16:52 21.34
00:33:39 00:16:47 21.45
00:50:46 00:17:07 21.03
01:08:16 00:17:30 20.57
01:25:39 00:17:23 20.71
01:43:30 00:17:51 20.17
02:01:08 00:17:38 20.42
Averages: 00:17:18 20.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
431 Miller, Grant, C Bike 5 23 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:40 00:24:40 14.59
00:48:53 00:24:13 14.87
01:16:27 00:27:34 13.06
01:54:23 00:37:56 9.49
02:21:21 00:26:58 13.35
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Averages: 00:28:16 13.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
432 Haug, Steven, B Bike 7 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:34 00:17:34 20.49
00:36:33 00:18:59 18.96
00:56:28 00:19:55 18.08
01:16:00 00:19:32 18.43
01:35:28 00:19:28 18.49
01:54:42 00:19:14 18.72
02:14:24 00:19:42 18.27
Averages: 00:19:12 18.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
444 Soltvedt, Zac, 1018141 C Bike 7 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:17 00:17:17 20.83
00:35:03 00:17:46 20.26
00:52:27 00:17:24 20.69
01:09:56 00:17:29 20.59
01:27:45 00:17:49 20.21
01:46:12 00:18:27 19.51
02:05:36 00:19:24 18.56
Averages: 00:17:57 20.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
457 Bloyer, Paul, 553613 +50 Bike 5 19 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:29 00:18:29 19.48
00:36:50 00:18:21 19.62
00:55:20 00:18:30 19.46
01:14:14 00:18:54 19.05
01:32:27 00:18:13 19.76
Averages: 00:18:29 19.47
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
498 McQuestion, Dave, 300546 +40 Bike 5 21 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:29 00:22:29 16.01
00:45:57 00:23:28 15.34
01:10:09 00:24:12 14.88
01:34:55 00:24:46 14.54
02:00:45 00:25:50 13.94
Averages: 00:24:09 14.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
611 Oettinger, Tyler, 885069 C Bike 7 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:45 00:17:45 20.28
00:35:23 00:17:38 20.42
00:53:11 00:17:48 20.22
01:11:03 00:17:52 20.15
01:30:01 00:18:58 18.98
01:48:43 00:18:42 19.25
02:09:10 00:20:27 17.6
Averages: 00:18:27 19.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
650 Craig, Chris, +30 Bike 2 26 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:04 00:21:04 17.09
00:46:40 00:25:36 14.06
Averages: 00:23:20 15.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
900 Jones, Jeremy, +30 Bike 7 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:07 00:17:07 21.03
00:34:27 00:17:20 20.77
00:52:11 00:17:44 20.3
01:10:30 00:18:19 19.65
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01:27:54 00:17:24 20.69
01:46:04 00:18:10 19.82
02:04:09 00:18:05 19.91
Averages: 00:17:44 20.31
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